Document Number: MAN-SFO-03                                                                                                                                Revision Date: Feb. 16, 2015
SILFAB SOLAR INC.
SAFETY and INSTALLATION MANUAL
Photovoltaic Modules:
 SLAXXXM3A/SLAXXXM
 SLAXXXP3A/SLAXXXP
 SLGXXXM3G/SLGXXXM
 SLGXXXP3G/SLGXXXP

(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
SSAXXXM Pmax
(W)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
SLA260M 260 30.8 8.49 37.8 9.04
SSA260M 260 30.8 8.49 34.2 9.04
SLA265M 265 31.0 8.55 38.0 9.11
SSA265M 265 31.0 8.55 34.2 9.11
SLA270M 270 31.2 8.65 38.2 9.22
SSA270M 270 31.2 8.65 34.2 9.22
SLA275M 275 31.4 8.76 38.4 9.32
SSA275M 275 31.4 8.76 34.2 9.32
SLA280M 280 31.7 8.83 38.7 9.40
SSA280M 280 31.7 8.83 34.2 9.40
SLA285M 285 32.0 8.91 39.1 9.47
SSA285M 285 32.0 8.91 34.2 9.47
SLA290M 290 32.4 8.97 39.6 9.54
SSA290M 290 32.4 8.97 34.2 9.54
             SLAXXXP Pmax
(W)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
SSAXXXP Pmax
(W)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
SLA245P 245 30.2 8.11 37.7 8.65
SSA245P 245 30.2 8.11 32.8 8.65
SLA250P 250 30.4 8.22 37.9 8.76
SSA250P 250 30.4 8.22 32.8 8.76
SLA255P 255 30.6 8.33 38.1 8.88
SSA255P 255 30.6 8.33 32.8 8.88
SLA260P 260 30.8 8.44 38.3 9.01
SSA260P 260 30.8 8.44 32.8 9.01
SLA265P 265 31.0 8.55 38.5 9.12
SSA265P 265 31.0 8.55 32.8 9.12
SLA270P 270 31.2 8.66 38.7 9.24
SSA270P 270 31.2 8.66 32.8 9.24
SLGXXXM
Pmax
(W)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
SSGXXXM
Pmax
(W)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
SLG310M 310 36.9 8.44 45.3 8.99
SSG310M 310 36.9 8.44 40.4 8.99
SLG315M 315 37.1 8.49 45.5 9.05
SSG315M 315 37.1 8.49 40.4 9.05
SLG320M 320 37.3 8.58 45.6 9.15
SSG320M 320 37.3 8.58 40.4 9.15
SLG325M 325 37.5 8.67 45.8 9.25
SSG325M 325 37.5 8.67 40.4 9.25
SLG330M 330 37.8 8.73 46.1 9.32
SSG330M 330 37.8 8.73 40.4 9.32
SLG335M 335 38.1 8.79 46.4 9.37
SSG335M 335 38.1 8.79 40.4 9.37
SLG340M 340 38.4 8.86 46.9 9.45
SSG340M 340 38.4 8.86 40.4 9.45
SLGXXXP
Pmax
(W)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
SSGXXXP
Pmax
(W)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
SLG295P 295 36.5 8.08 45.1 8.58
SSG295P 295 36.5 8.08 40.1 8.58
SLG300P 300 36.7 8.17 45.3 8.68
SSG300P 300 36.7 8.17 40.1 8.68
SLG305P 305 36.9 8.27 45.5 8.78
SSG305P 305 36.9 8.27 40.1 8.78
SLG310P 310 37.1 8.36 45.7 8.86
SSG310P 310 37.1 8.36 40.1 8.86
SLG315P 315 37.3 8.45 45.9 8.94
SSG315P 315 37.3 8.45 40.1 8.94
SLG320P 320 37.5 8.57 46.1 9.06
SSG320P 320 37.5 8.57 40.1 9.06
Standard Test Conditions (Measurement conditions: STC = 1000 W/m², AM 1.5, Temperature 25 °C)
Measurement uncertainty ≤ 3% - Sun simulator calibration with modules calibrated by Fraunhofer Institute
Electrical characteristics may vary by ±5% and power by -0/+5W
15